:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8291090

Jan 27, 2024 - 01:00 (UTC)

In epoch 259,096 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 564248 - 0.016586281 ETH®
37.66 USD

2 564249 - 0.017425318 ETH®
39.56 USD

3 564250 - 0.017529408 ETH®
39.80 USD

4 564251 - 0.017207709 ETH®
39.07 USD

S 564252 - 0.017540309 ETH®
39.82 USD

6 564253 - 0.017550209 ETH&®
39.84 USD

7 564254 - 0.017566796 ETH®
39.88 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/8291090
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/259096
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/564248
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/564249
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/564250
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/564251
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/564252
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/564253
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/564254

B
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=

Validator Id

964255

964258

564259

964260

0964261

564262

064263

064264

564265

Validator Id

892790

Amount

- 0.017554389
39.85 USD

- 0.017425200
39.56 USD

- 0.017566711
39.88 USD

- 0.017551795
39.85 USD

- 0.017529027
39.80 USD

- 0.017483523
39.69 USD

- 0.059816807
135.81 USD

- 0.017527699
39.79 USD

- 0.017465081
39.65 USD

Amount

+ 0.042459577
96.40 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/564255
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/564258
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/564259
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/564260
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/564261
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/564262
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/564263
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/564264
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/564265
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/892790

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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